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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Caulfield250
Technique

8.925 9.200 9.0509.100 36.275
7 6 3 5T 1 

1 

Olivia Huseman242
Accel

9.250 9.300 9.1758.475 36.200
1 4 11 3T 2 

2 

Sabrina Knauss249
Santa Rosa

8.525 9.650 8.9258.925 36.025
9 1 5 8 3 

3 

Sophie Welch244
Accel

8.700 9.325 9.2508.700 35.975
8 3 8T 2 4 

4 

Rachel Burdick241
Accel

8.250 9.275 9.1759.250 35.950
12 5 2 3T 5 

5 

Madison Stark253
Technique

9.075 9.000 9.0508.725 35.850
3 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Gracie Romero246
Elevate

8.400 9.450 8.4009.300 35.550
11 2 1 12 7 

7 

Olivia Short245
East Bay Sports

9.225 8.750 8.7508.700 35.425
2 9 8T 11 8 

8 

Isabella Fernandez251
Technique

8.975 8.600 8.8758.800 35.250
4T 10 6 9 9 

9 

Jaycee Petersen254
V-Force Elite

8.150 8.900 9.3258.700 35.075
13 8 8T 1 10 

10 

Juliette Jacques243
Accel

8.975 8.500 8.8507.800 34.125
4T 11 14 10 11 

11 

Ashley Gose247
Elite

8.975 7.600 8.9758.000 33.550
4T 12 13 7 12 

12 

Jamie Tevis248
Empire

8.450 0.000 7.9508.025 24.425
10 13T 12 13 13 

13 

Makena Salgado252
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
14 13T 4 14 14 

14 
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